Morris County Municipal Utilities Authority
Year 2024 - $17,500 Remuneration List

Listing of all attorneys, advisors, consultants, and any other person, firm, -
business, partnership, corporation, or other organization which received

$17,500 or more during the preceding fiscal year for any service whatsoever

rendered to the of the authority.

VENDOR NAME

AIR PURIFIERS, INC.
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY

CHLIC (CIGNA)

COUNTY OF MORRIS

DEE-EN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
EAGLE WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS
ELAVON

FCR MORRIS, LLC

FREEPOINT ENERGY SOLUTIONS, LLC
HOFFMAN EQUIPMENT

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SONS
JERSEY CENTRAL POWER & LIGHT
JOHN DUFFY FUEL COMPANY

JOHN GARCIA CONSTRUCTION CO.
JP MASCARO & SONS

KIRK ALLEN TRUCKING, LLC
MARAZITI FALCON, LLP

MIRACLE CHEMICAL CO.

MOBILEASE MODULAR SPACE, INC.
MXi ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
NIELSEN FORD

NISIVOCCIA, LLP

PARADIGM SOFTWARE, LLC
RICHARD A. ALAIMO ENGINEERING
SANITATION EQUIPMENT, CORP.
SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTERS

SHI INTERNATIONAL, CORP.
SIGNARAMA

SOVERIEIGN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
STATE OF NJ - TREASURER
SUBURBAN CONSULTING
TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION CENTER
TILCON NEW YORK, INC.

TOWNSHIP OF MOUNT OLIVE
TOWNSHIP OF PARSIPPANY

TOWNSHIP OF PARSIPPANY - TROY HILLS

TOWNSHIP OF RANDOLPH
TROLLER ELECTRIC, LLC
UHL & ASSOCIATES, INC.
VERIZON WIRELESS

W.B. MASON COMPANY, INC.
WASTEQUIP, LLC

AMT § PAID

$18,990.54.
$43,114.44
$2,336,728.72
$1,250,741.36
$122,484.32
$28,496.86
$23,094.98
$611,900.35
$116,537.92
$35,835.54
$95,057.02
$701,274.61
$20,023.23
$112,425.10
$31,979,332.08
$43,731.50
$113,878.19
$22,414.18
$145,546.00
$298,791.90
$75,010.84
$54,680.00
$38,128.20
$105,356.77
$29,477.73
$27,800.77
$54,089.46
$23,499.80
$707,231.36
$1,724,679.98
$138,383.93
$138,436.12
$19,420.16
$851,949.30
$267,432.00
$1,387,433.49
$147,133.39
$19,592.82
$138,211.00
$18,945.90
$21,493.81
$55,048.00



