Morris County Municipal Utilities Authority

Year 2024 - \$17,500 Remuneration List

Listing of all attorneys, advisors, consultants, and any other person, firm, business, partnership, corporation, or other organization which received \$17,500 or more during the preceding fiscal year for any service whatsoever rendered to the of the authority.

VENDOR NAME	AMT \$ PAID
AIR PURIFIERS, INC.	\$18,990.54
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY	\$43,114.44
CHLIC (CIGNA)	\$2,336,728.72
COUNTY OF MORRIS	\$1,250,741.36
DEE-EN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING	\$122,484.32
EAGLE WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS	\$28,496.86
ELAVON	\$23,094.98
FCR MORRIS, LLC	\$611,900.35
FREEPOINT ENERGY SOLUTIONS, LLC	\$116,537.92
HOFFMAN EQUIPMENT	\$35,835.54
J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SONS	\$95,057.02
JERSEY CENTRAL POWER & LIGHT	\$701,274.61
JOHN DUFFY FUEL COMPANY	\$20,023.23
JOHN GARCIA CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$112,425.10
JP MASCARO & SONS	\$31,979,332.08
KIRK ALLEN TRUCKING, LLC	\$43,731.50
MARAZITI FALCON, LLP	\$113,878.19
MIRACLE CHEMICAL CO.	\$22,414.18
MOBILEASE MODULAR SPACE, INC.	\$145,546.00
MXI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	\$298,791.90
NIELSEN FORD	\$75,010.84
NISIVOCCIA, LLP	\$54,680.00
PARADIGM SOFTWARE, LLC	\$38,128.20
RICHARD A. ALAIMO ENGINEERING	\$105,356.77
SANITATION EQUIPMENT, CORP.	\$29,477.73
SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTERS	\$27,800.77
SHI INTERNATIONAL, CORP.	\$54,089.46
SIGNARAMA	\$23,499.80
SOVERIEIGN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$707,231.36
STATE OF NJ - TREASURER	\$1,724,679.98
SUBURBAN CONSULTING	\$138,383.93
TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION CENTER	\$138,436.12
TILCON NEW YORK, INC.	\$19,420.16
TOWNSHIP OF MOUNT OLIVE	\$851,949.30
TOWNSHIP OF PARSIPPANY	\$267,432.00
TOWNSHIP OF PARSIPPANY - TROY HILLS	\$1,387,433.49
TOWNSHIP OF RANDOLPH	\$147,133.39
TROLLER ELECTRIC, LLC	\$19,592.82
UHL & ASSOCIATES, INC.	\$138,211.00
VERIZON WIRELESS	\$18,945.90
W.B. MASON COMPANY, INC.	\$21,493.81
WASTEQUIP, LLC	\$55,048.00